17 Blue 17 Gray
16-May/|Sat Mini-Camp Mini-Camp
17-May|Sun Mini-Camp Mini-Camp
18-May|[Mon
19-May|Tue Practice Practice
20-May|Wed Practice Practice
21-May|Thur
22-May|Fri STL Invite STL Invite
23-May|Sat STL Invite STL Invite
24-May|Sun STL Invite STL Invite
25-May|Mon
26-May|Tue Practice Practice
27-May|Wed Practice Practice
28-May|Thur EC Nashville EC Nashville
29-May|Fri EC Nashville EC Nashville
30-May|Sat EC Nashville EC Nashville
31-May|Sun EC Nashville EC Nashville

1-Jun|Mon
2-Jun|Tue Practice Practice
3-Jun|Wed Practice Practice
4-Jun|Thur Ark State Central Missouri
5-Jun|Fri Ark State Central Missouri
6-Jun|Sat Ark State Central Missouri
7-Jun|Sun Ark State Central Missouri
8-Jun{Mon
9-Jun|Tue
10-Jun|{Wed
11-Jun|Thur PG25 Indy Decatur
12-Jun(Fri PG25 Indy Decatur
13-Jun|Sat PG25 Indy Decatur
14-Jun|Sun PG25 Indy Decatur
15-Jun|Mon
16-Jun|Tue Practice Practice
17-Jun|{Wed Practice Practice
18-Jun|Thur Mizzou KBC/Bulls Indy
19-Jun|Fri Mizzou KBC/Bulls Indy
20-Jun|Sat Mizzou KBC/Bulls Indy
21-Jun|Sun Mizzou KBC/Bulls Indy
22-Jun{Mon
23-Jun|Tue Practice Practice
24-Jun|Wed Practice Practice
25-Jun|Thur Mizzou
26-Jun|Fri Hagen Memphis |Mizzou




27-Jun|Sat Hagen Memphis |Mizzou
28-Jun|Sun Hagen Memphis |Mizzou
29-Jun|Mon Hagen Memphis
30-Jun|Tue Hagen Memphis
1-Jul|Wed Hagen Memphis
2-Jul|Thur
3-Jul|Fri 17u WWBA 17u WWBA
4-Jul|Sat 17u WWBA 17u WWBA
5-Jul{Sun 17u WWBA 17u WWBA
6-Jul{Mon 17u WWBA 17u WWBA
7-Jul|Tue 17u WWBA 17u WWBA
8-Jul|{Wed 17u WWBA 17u WWBA
9-Jul|Thur 17u WWBA 17u WWBA
10-Jul|Fri 17u WWBA 17u WWBA
11-Jul|Sat SIU Carbondale OFF
12-Jul|Sun SIU Carbondale OFF
13-Jul|Mon
14-Jul|Tue Practice Practice
15-Jul|Wed Pastime Indy Pastime Indy
16-Jul|Thur Pastime Indy Pastime Indy
17-Jul|Fri Pastime Indy Pastime Indy
18-Jul|Sat Pastime Indy Pastime Indy
19-Jul|Sun Pastime Indy Pastime Indy
20-Jul{Mon
21-Jul{Tue Practice Practice
22-Jul{Wed Practice Practice
23-Jul{Thur STL Invite STL Invite
24-)ul(Fri STL Invite STL Invite
25-Jul{Sat STL Invite STL Invite
26-Jul{Sun STL Invite STL Invite
27-Jul{Mon
28-Jul{Tue
29-Jul{Wed
30-Jul{Thur
31-Jul|Fri
1-Aug|Sat

2-Aug

Sun




